Lobbyist Time Report

2015-2016 Legislative Session
July-December 2016 for Kenneth Walsh
Wisconsin Bankers Association

0.75

0.25

0.5

0.25

0.25

1

1

0.5

0.25

0.25

0.75

e los o

12 Jo2s5 o

20 Jo7s o

26 o5 o
m

flzurs: 2 0

0.25

0.25

Total Lobbyist Hours

Hours

Communicating

Hours
Other

|Tota| Hours:

[12

o

Hours Certified On: Thursday, January 19,
2017

July 2016 August 2016 September 2016 October 2016 November 2016 December 2016
Hours Hours: Hours Hours! Hours Hours!
Hours o Hours Date |[Communicating||Other||||Date ||Communicating||Other |(|[Date ||[Communicating||Other Hours L Hours
Date ||Communicating||Other Date ||Communicating||Other Hours Hours|

|9 0.25 0 ‘ Date ||Communicating||Other
[10 |1 oI5 Jos o |
[14 Jo.25 o li[ie Jos o |
21 Jo25 o Jlllsum ) ’
ag,l?rs: 175 0 ‘ Hours:




	Lobbyist Time Report
	Total Lobbyist Hours

