Lobbyist Time Report

2015-2016 Legislative Session

July-December 2016 for Kenneth Walsh

Wisconsin Bankers Association

	July 2016		August 2016			September 2016			October 2016			November 2016			December 2016		
12 20	Hours Communicating 0.5 0.25 0.75	Hours Other 0 0	Date 2 5 17 25	Hours Communicating 0.75 0.25 1 0.25	Hours Other 0 0 0	Date 2 8 12 22	Hours Communicating 0.25 0.25 0.5 0.75	Hours Other 0 0 0	Date 3 10 14 25	Hours Communicating 0.5 1 0.25 0.5	Hours Other 0 0 0	Date 9 10	Hours Communicating 0.25 1 0.25	Hours Other 0 0	5	Hours Communicating 0.5 0.5	Hours Other
Sum Hours:	2	0	29 Sum Hours:	2.5	0	28 Sum Hours:	0.25	0	31 Sum Hours:	2.75	0	Sum Hours:	1.75	0	Hours:	1	0

Total Lobbyist Hours

	Hours Communicating	Hours Other
Total Hours:	12)

Hours Certified On: Thursday, January 19, 2017